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Institute Code &
Name : (116 ) JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD

Course Code &
Name : (08) MBA Branch Code &

Name : (70) MBA

RollNo : 2301160700132 EnrollmentNo : 230116070086148

Name : SHEKHAR VERMA Hindi Name : शेखर वर्मा

Father's Name : SANJAY VERMA Gender : M
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One View Result

Session : 2023-24(REGULAR) Semesters : 1,2 Result : PCP Marks : 1429/2400 COP : ,KMBN206

Session : 2024-25(REGULAR) Semesters : 3,4 Result : PASS Marks : 1484/2400 COP : Division : NOT AWARDED

Semester : 3 Even/Odd : Odd
Total Subjects : 8 Theory Subjects : 7
Practical Subjects : 1 Total Marks Obt. : 693
Result Status : CP( 0) SGPA : 6.52
Date of Declaration : 04/04/25

Code Name Type Internal External Back Paper Grade
KMBN301 Strategic Management Theory 33 49 -- C
KMBN302 Innovation And Entrepreneurship Theory 27 56 -- C
KVE301 Universal Human Values and Professional Ethics Theory 30 52 -- C
KMBNFM01 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT Theory 32 58 -- B
KMBNFM02 FINANCIAL PLANNING AND TAX MANAGEMENT Theory 27 51 -- C
KMBNMK01 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR AND MARKETING COMMUNICATION Theory 30 60 -- B
KMBNMK02 MARKETING ANALYTICS Theory 33 65 -- B
KMBN308 Summer Training Project Report & Viva Voce Practical 30 60 -- B
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Semester : 4 Even/Odd : Even
Total Subjects : 8 Theory Subjects : 7
Practical Subjects : 1 Total Marks Obt. : 791
Result Status : PASS SGPA : 7
Date of Declaration : 14/08/25

Code Name Type Internal External Back Paper Grade
KMBN401 Emerging Technologies in Global Business Environment Theory 48 50 -- B
KMBNFM03 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES Theory 42 53 -- B
KMBNFM04 FOREIGN EXCHANGE AND RISK MANAGEMENT Theory 48 64 -- B+
KMBNFM05 FINANCIAL AND CREDIT RISK ANALYTICS Theory 48 54 -- B
KMBNMK03 B2B AND SERVICES MARKETING Theory 30 35 -- E
KMBNMK04 SALES AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT Theory 30 59 -- C
KMBNMK05 SOCIAL MEDIA AND WEB ANALYTICS Theory 30 55 -- C
KMBN408 Research Project Report & Viva Voce Practical 48 97 -- A+

 

MOOCs Certifications

First Year Marks : 1429 Second Year Marks : 1484
Third Year Marks : 0 Fourth Year Marks : 0
First Year Result : PCP Second Year Result : PASS
Third Year Result : Fourth Year Result :
CGPA : 0 MAX CGPA : 0
Division Awarded : NOT AWARDED
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